This Assigningua of Region of Regional by 19th, 1818 of the 18th of 18th of 18th of 18th of 18th of 18th of 18th
Know all men by these presents, that MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF
CHICAGO, an Illinois Banking Corporation, not personally but as Trustee under the Provisions
of a deed or deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a Trust Agree-
ment dated 12/17/86 and solver and known as Trust No. 11/16/16/16/16/16/16/16/16/16/16/16/16/1
in consideration of the premises and of One Dollar (\$1.00) in hand paid, the receipt of which is
hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto (common the left from mine)
MERCOY SERVICE WITH THE TOWN BANK, AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO TO THE TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO THE TRUST COMPANY OF CHIC
tits successors and assigns, all the rents/ issues and/profits/now/due and/which may hereafter
become due, under or by virtue of any lease; whether written or verbal, or any letting of, or any
agreement for the uses or occupancy of, any part of the premises hereinafter described, which may
have been heretofore, or may be hereafter, made or agreed to, or which may be made or agreed to
by the grante hereinunder of the power herein granted; it being the intention to hereby establish
anabsolute transfer and assignment of all such leases and agreements and all the avails thereunder
unto the grantee herein and especially those certain leases and agreements now existing/upon the
property described as follows:
(I * COMPANY AND TAIL SPANGLER , married to Toni Spangler shall nogovito in burel.
LOT 46 IN BLOCK 8 IN GEORGE WARD'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 12 IN SHEFFIELD'S
ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 32,
TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, NANCE 14 FEAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS: (1981)
Bo was and abatively a second
TAX I.D. NO. 14-32-113-004 (2)
and does authorize irrevocably the above mentionedMID_TOWN_BANK_AND TRUST COMPANY
OF CHICAGOin its own name to collect all of said avails, rents, issues
and profits arising or accruing at any tine hereafter, and all now due or that may hereafter become
due under each and every lease or agreement, written or verbal, existing or to hereafter exist, for
said premises, and to use such measures, legal or equitable, as in its discretion may be deemed pro-
said premises, and to use such measures, legal or equitable, as in its discretion may be deemed proper or necessary to enforce the payment or the security of such avails, rents, issues and profits, or to secure and maintain possession of said premises or any portion thereof and to fill any and all vacancies, and to rent, lease or let any portion of said premises to any party or parties, at its discre-
to secure and maintain possession of said premi es or any portion thereof and to fill any and all
vacancies, and to rent, lease or let any portion of said premises to any party or parties, at its discre-
tion, hereby granting full power and authority to exercise each and every right, privilege and
power herein granted at any and all times hereafter without notice to the grantor herein, its suc-
cessors and assigns, and further, with power to use and apply said avails, rents, issues and profits
to the payment of any indebtedness or liability of the undersigned to the said
MID TO: IN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICACO
or its agents, due or to become due, or that may hereafter be contracted, and also to the payment
of all expenses and the care and management of said premises; including taxes and assessments,
and the interest on encumbrances, if any, which may be in its judgemen deemed proper and ad-
visable.
විද්ය කෙරීම ඉණුරුව අතරම් දවසා 19 වුද්යකාව වනදාක්ව ජාත්තර් වනපාව කට යන ලැබුවට මණා සම්බන්ධ සඳහා වැඩි
This instrument is given to secure payment of the principal sum and interest of coupon a certain
loan for \$264,000.00 dollars secured by a Mortgage of Trust Deed dated the 26th day
of December 119 186 conveying and mortgaging the real estate and premises
hereinabove described to CHTCAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY! 301 02 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20
and this instrument shall remain in full force and effect until said loan and the interest thereon and
all other costs and charges which may have accrited under said Mortgage of Trill Deed have fully
been paid the second geometric and the control of the society of the society of the second of the se
rop atti killis bila selliti seti se tare parangara ett tre militaria sekse, ilika man bagantrajukan mani
This assignment shall be operative only in the event of a default in the payment of principal and in-
terest secured by said Mortgage or Trust Deed or in the event of a breach of any of the convenants
in said Mortgage or Trust Deed contained.
Committee Thomas Make The Designation of the Committee of
Jo Schofield Chicago, Illinois
MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO
2021 North Clark Street

BOX 333-HV

8701914

UNOFFICIAL COPY

This Assignment of Rents is executed by MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO as Trustee, solely in the exercise of the authority with erred upon it as said Trustee, and no personal liability or responsibility shall be assumed by, nor at any time be asserted or enforced against it, its agents or employees on account hereof, or on account of any promises, covenents, undertakings or agreements herein or in said Note contained, either expressed or implied; all such liability, if any being expressly waived and released by the mortgagee or holder or holders of said Note and by all persons claiming by, through or under said mortgage or the holder or holders, owner or owners of said Note and by every person now or hereafter claiming any right or security thereunder. It is understood and agreed that MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, individually, or as Trustee shall have no obligation to see to the performance or non-performance of any of the covenants or promises herein contained, and shall not be liable for any action or non action taken in violation of any of the covenants herein contained. It is further understood and agreed that the Trustee is not entitled to receive any of the rents; issues, or profits of or from sair trust property and this instrument shall not be construed as an admission to the contrary.

O	and the processing the control of the processing of the control of the processing of the control of the processing of the control of the cont
dated at Chicago (llinois; this 26th day	of December , 1986 A.D.
tion go a triangle of the figure in the fact of	ing. Nama di mangang mga sang katang mang panggan menggan menggan panggan sang kalanggan panggan sanggan sanggan sa
	AID TOWN DANIE AND
TRUST CO.	MD TOWN BANK AND TO THE TOWN BANK AND THE
THE STATE OF THE S	ot individually but solely
	s Trustee as aforesand
	y: Marytople
To one of the second	Mary Roche, Trust Officer
	AILEY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY AND PAUL SPANGLER
	TA STANDERS OF THE STANDING
and the specific of the specif	Bank Bank
ATTEST: ()	Frun' Bailey, President
Not and the Lake and a second	on the strong time of the strong of the stro
Deborah Stephanites	Karen Be ley, Segretary
Assistant Secretary	Check andle
GOOK TOHELT	Y. IFPINO Spangler
State of Immois	KECORD
) SS. 1007 141 - 6	Supplied the second of the second
County of Cook)	87019147
I, the undersigned, a Notary	Public, in and for said County in the State aforesaid.
do hereby certify that . Mary Roche	, Trust Officer of MID TOWN
	AGO, and Deborah Stephanites, Assistant,
Secretary of said Bank, who are p	ersonally known to me to be the same persons whose nent as such TO and A.SEC espectively,
appeared before me this day in person and a	cknowledged that they signed and delivered the said
instrument as their own free and voluntary a	ct and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, as
Trustee as aforesaid, for the uses and purpose	es therein set forth; and the said A. SEC then and
	of the corporate seal of this Bank, did affix the cor-
	as her own free and voluntary act and as the ee, as aforesaid, for the uses and purposes therein set
forth.	se, as arolesaid, for the uses and purposes therem set
	and the first of the state of t
Given under my hand and notarial seal, this_	26th day of December, 1986.A.D.
	contract Magazille Hillar Bolis in Six
	PMAR MERTS
	Notary Public
My Commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF	
My Commission expires: MY COMMISSION EXP. JAN. R. ISSUED THRU ILL. NOTARY	*Linois
AL ISSUED THRU ILL. NOTARY	se, 1990 Assor

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

COUNTY OF COOK)

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Frank Bailey, President and Karen Bailey, Secretary of BAILEY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY AND Paul Spangler, married to Toni Spanglerare personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this 26th day of December, 1986.

Notary Public

My commission expires:

10-9-89

870191

UNOFFICIAL COPY

